H
A
N
D
LES, PU
LLS &
 K
N
O
B
S
Satin Black
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
Item No. Finish C L Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
DSI-350-16 Satin 5/8" (16 mm) 1-1/4" (32 mm) 22
25 250
DSI-350-16-BL Black 5/8" (16 mm) 1-1/4" (32 mm) 22
DSI-350-64 Satin 2-1/2" (64 mm) 3-3/4" (96 mm) 66
DSI-350-96 Satin 3-3/4" (96 mm) 5-1/16" (128 mm) 88
DSI-350-128 Satin 5-1/16" (128 mm) 6-5/16" (160 mm) 110
DSI-350-160 Satin 6-5/16" (160 mm) 7-9/16" (192 mm) 132
10 100
DSI-350-192 Satin 7-9/16" (192 mm) 8-13/16" (224 mm) 154
DSI-350-224 Satin 8-13/16" (224 mm) 10-1/16" (256 mm) 176
DSI-350-256 Satin 12-5/8" (320 mm) 13-7/8" (352 mm) 240
DSI-350-352 Satin 20-3/16" (512 mm) 21-7/16" (544 mm) 374
Material Finish
304 Stainless Steel Satin, Black (BL) ED
G
E PU
LLS
Item No. L C Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
DSI-360-16 1-1/4" (32 mm) 5/8" (16 mm) 24
25
200
DSI-360-64 3-3/4" (96 mm) 2-1/2" (64 mm) 68 150
DSI-360-96 5-1/16" (128 mm) 3-3/4" (96 mm) 90 100
DSI-360-128 6-5/16" (160 mm) 5-1/16" (128 mm) 120 10 60
DSI-360-160 7-9/16" (192 mm) 6-5/16" (160 mm) 144 10 40DSI-360-192 8-13/16" (224 mm) 7-9/16" (192 mm) 156
Material Finish
304 Stainless Steel Satin
• Back mounted cabinet pull.
• Rounded front pull, available in various lengths.
DSI-360EDGE PULL
EDGE PULL
Item No. L C Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
DSI-370-16 1-1/4" (32 mm) 5/8" (16 mm) 24
25
200
DSI-370-64 3-3/4" (96 mm) 2-1/2" (64 mm) 68 150
DSI-370-96 5-1/16" (128 mm) 3-3/4" (96 mm) 90 100
DSI-370-128 6-5/16" (160 mm) 5-1/16" (128 mm) 120 10 60
DSI-370-160 7-9/16" (192 mm) 6-5/16" (160 mm) 144 10 40DSI-370-192 8-13/16" (224 mm) 7-9/16" (192 mm) 156
Material Finish
304 Stainless Steel Satin
DSI-370
• Back mounted cabinet pull.